
Sr. Roll No. Candidate Name Father's Name Sex Cat. Ent. Total Rank Documents

No. Obt. Total % MDU R. Area Blood D Sports Zonal Total Score Score Score Discrepancy 

5 5 5 5 5 10

1 1500037345 Kavi Ramchander M Gen. 1332 2000 66.60 5 5 0 0 0 10 76 86 1

2 1500037354 Manisha Roshan Lal M BC - A 1457 2000 72.85 5 0 0 0 0 5 68 73 2

3 1500037515 Sonu Mahabir M S C 1228 2000 61.40 5 5 0 0 0 10 62 72 3

4 1500037526 Surender Ram Chander M Gen. 562 1000 56.20 5 5 5 0 0 10 61 71 4

5 1500037347 Komal Devender Singh F Gen. 1327 2000 66.35 5 5 0 0 0 10 60 70 5

6 1500037482 Rekha Satyabir F BC - B 1349 2000 67.45 5 5 0 0 0 10 60 70 5

7 1500037372 Naveen Mahender M Gen. 688 1000 68.80 5 5 0 0 0 10 59 69 7

8 1500037489 Sajjan Kumar Jagdish M Gen. 1336 2000 66.80 5 5 0 0 0 10 59 69 7

9 1500037460 Punam Sh. Balraj Singh F Gen. 1249 2000 62.45 5 5 0 0 0 10 59 69 7

10 1500037335 Jagmohan Jagdev Singh M Gen. 1063 2000 53.15 5 5 0 0 0 10 59 69 10  RA Certificate

11 1500037316 Babita Krishan F Gen. 1387 2000 69.35 5 5 0 0 0 10 58 68 11

12 1500037371 Naseeb Dharamvir M Gen. 527 1000 52.70 5 5 0 0 0 10 58 68 11

13 1500037532 Sweta Kapoor F Gen. 607 1000 60.70 5 0 0 0 0 5 61 66 13

14 1500037344 Karmveer Rajkumar M Gen. 1184 2000 59.20 5 0 5 0 0 10 56 66 13

15 1500037343 Jyoti Bodwal Bhagat Ram F S C 1515 2000 75.75 5 0 0 0 0 5 60 65 15

16 1500037376 Nisha Indraj F BC - B 1277 2000 63.85 5 5 0 0 0 10 55 65 15

17 1500037517 Sukh Dev Natha Ram M Gen. 1222 2000 61.10 0 5 0 0 0 5 60 65 15

18 1500037393 Pooja Rajbir F Gen. 1351 2000 67.55 5 5 0 0 0 10 54 64 18

19 1500037303 Amit Rajender M Gen. 1112 2000 55.60 5 0 0 0 0 5 59 64 18

20 1500037541 Yogesh Surender F Gen. 1088 2000 54.40 5 5 0 0 0 10 54 64 18

21 1500037538 Vineet Dev M BC - A 611 1000 61.10 0 5 0 0 0 5 58 63 21

22 1500037483 Ritu Ram Gopal F Gen. RLA 0 5 0 0 0 0 5 58 63 21
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23 1500037317 Babita Hosiyar M S C 1264 2000 63.20 5 5 0 0 0 10 52 62 23

24 1500037524 Surender Balvan Singh M Gen. RLA 0 0.00 5 0 0 0 0 5 57 62 23

25 1500037365 Monika Kumari Samay Ram M Gen. 1331 2000 66.55 5 0 0 0 0 5 56 61 25

26 1500037458 Priya Sanjay F Gen. 1200 2000 60.00 0 5 0 0 0 5 56 61 25  RA Certificate

27 1500037528 Surriender Ram Kumar M Gen. 1110 2000 55.50 0 5 5 0 0 10 51 61 25  RA Certificate+ BD

28 1500037491 Sandeep Ranbir M Gen. 681 1000 68.10 5 0 0 0 0 5 55 60 28

29 1500037361 Meenu Anil F Gen. 1311 2000 65.55 5 5 0 0 0 10 50 60 28

30 1500037386 Parveen Gaje Singh F Gen. 1309 2000 65.45 5 0 0 0 0 5 55 60 28

31 1500037535 Vandana Jai F Gen. RLA 0 0.00 5 0 0 0 0 5 55 60 28

32 1500037484 Ritu Rani Sahipal F Gen. 1142 2000 57.10 0 5 0 0 0 5 54 59 32

33 1500037514 Sonu Ramnivas F Gen. 1297 2000 64.85 0 5 0 0 0 5 53 58 33

34 1500037358 Manjeet Singh Diwan Singh M BC - B 1208 2000 60.40 0 5 0 0 0 5 53 58 33

35 1500037534 Usha Rani Baljeet F BC - A RLA 5 5 0 0 0 10 48 58 33

36 1500037473 Ravinder Singh Rajender  Singh M Gen. 611 1000 61.1 5 5 0 0 0 10 47 57 36  RA Certificate+BD

37 1500037348 Kulvinder Kirori F S C 1218 2000 60.9 5 5 0 0 0 10 47 57 36  RA Certificate

38 1500037383 Pardeep Ajit M Gen. 1207 2000 60.35 0 5 5 0 0 10 47 57 36  RA Certificate+BD

39 1500037337 Jaivir Om Parkash M Gen. 309 500 61.80 0 5 0 0 0 5 50 55 39

40 1500037475 Reena Jeevan Pal F BC - A 1203 2000 60.15 5 0 0 0 0 5 50 55 39

41 1500037452 Preeti Surender F Gen. RLA 0 0.00 0 5 0 0 0 5 50 55 39  RA Certificate+3rd Result Copy

42 1500037463 Rajesh Ram Kumar M Gen. RLA 5 5 0 0 0 10 45 55 39

43 1500037363 Mohit Ramesh M Gen. 1284 2000 64.20 5 0 0 0 0 5 49 54 43

44 1500037355 Manisha Ishwar Singh F BC - B 1224 2000 61.20 0 5 0 0 0 5 49 54 43

45 1500037325 Deepika Manohar Lal F S C 589 1000 58.90 5 0 0 0 0 5 48 53 45

46 1500037527 Surender Kumar Daleep Singh M Gen. 1224 2000 61.2 0 5 0 0 0 5 46 51 46  RA Certificate

47 1500037387 Parveen Jaihind Kumar M S C 1203 2000 60.15 0 0 0 0 0 0 50 50 47

48 1500037466 Rajni Mahender F S C 1110 2000 55.5 5 0 0 0 0 5 45 50 47

49 1500037341 Jyoti Kaptan F Gen. 577 800 72.13 0 0 0 0 0 0 48 48 49

50 1500037509 Sheena Naresh F Gen. RLA 0 0 0 0 0 0 45 45 50

51 1500037301 Amit Jai Dayal M S C RLA 0 0 0 0 0 0 44 44 51

52 1500037523 Sunny Jagir Singh M S C 882 1600 55.13 0 0 0 0 0 0 43 43 52

Merit List - Scheduled Caste- Category



Sr. Roll No. Candidate Name Father's Name Sex Cat. Ent. Total Rank Documents

No. Obt. Total % MDU R. Area Blood D Sports Zonal Total Score Score Score Discrepancy 

5 5 5 5 5 10

1 1500037515 Sonu Mahabir M S C 1228 2000 61.40 5 5 0 0 0 10 62 72 1

2 1500037343 Jyoti Bodwal Bhagat Ram F S C 1515 2000 75.75 5 0 0 0 0 5 60 65 2

3 1500037317 Babita Hosiyar M S C 1264 2000 63.20 5 5 0 0 0 10 52 62 3

4 1500037348 Kulvinder Kirori F S C 1218 2000 60.9 5 5 0 0 0 10 47 57 4  RA Certificate

5 1500037325 Deepika Manohar Lal F S C 589 1000 58.90 5 0 0 0 0 5 48 53 5

6 1500037387 Parveen Jaihind Kumar M S C 1203 2000 60.15 0 0 0 0 0 0 50 50 6

7 1500037466 Rajni Mahender F S C 1110 2000 55.5 5 0 0 0 0 5 45 50 6

8 1500037301 Amit Jai Dayal M S C RLA 0 0 0 0 0 0 44 44 8

9 1500037523 Sunny Jagir Singh M S C 882 1600 55.13 0 0 0 0 0 0 43 43 9

Sr. Roll No. Candidate Name Father's Name Sex Cat. Ent. Total Rank Documents

No. Obt. Total % MDU R. Area Blood D Sports Zonal Total Score Score Score Discrepancy 

5 5 5 5 5 10

1 1500037354 Manisha Roshan Lal M BC - A 1457 2000 72.85 5 0 0 0 0 5 68 73 1

2 1500037538 Vineet Dev M BC - A 611 1000 61.10 0 5 0 0 0 5 58 63 2

3 1500037534 Usha Rani Baljeet F BC - A RLA 5 5 0 0 0 10 48 58 3

4 1500037475 Reena Jeevan Pal F BC - A 1203 2000 60.15 5 0 0 0 0 5 50 55 4

Sr. Roll No. Candidate Name Father's Name Sex Cat. Ent. Total Rank Documents

No. Obt. Total % MDU R. Area Blood D Sports Zonal Total Score Score Score Discrepancy 

5 5 5 5 5 10

1 1500037482 Rekha Satyabir F BC - B 1349 2000 67.45 5 5 0 0 0 10 60 70 1

2 1500037376 Nisha Indraj F BC - B 1277 2000 63.85 5 5 0 0 0 10 55 65 2

3 1500037358 Manjeet Singh Diwan Singh M BC - B 1208 2000 60.40 0 5 0 0 0 5 53 58 3

Merit List - Backward Class ‘A’ 

MA Marks Weightage

MA Marks Weightage

Weightage

Merit List - Backward Class ‘B’

MA Marks



4 1500037355 Manisha Ishwar Singh F BC - B 1224 2000 61.20 0 5 0 0 0 5 49 54 4

Sr. Roll No. Candidate Name Father's Name Sex Cat. Ent. Total Rank Documents

No. Obt. Total % MDU R. Area Blood D Sports Zonal Total Score Score Score Discrepancy 

5 5 5 5 5 10

No Candidate has Applied Under the Economically Backward Person (EBP) Category

Note: All the Candidates are directed to bring their origional documents at time of counseling.

MA Marks Weightage

Merit List - Economically Backward Person (EBP)


